
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 71

Hcp  5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18

Groover, Jordan +3 +4 +4 4 +5 +4 +3 7 4 5 +3 +6 4 +5 2 +4 +3 4 74 11 63
Strickland, Trip 4 6 +4 3 5 +4 4 5 4 4 4 +5 2 6 3 +5 3 3 74 4 70
Stubblefield, Matt +5 4 +4 5 5 +5 4 6 5 4 4 +5 3 6 4 +3 3 5 80 5 75
Strong, Robert +6 5 +6 3 +4 +5 4 6 4 4 +3 +7 4 7 3 +5 +5 7 88 8 80

Team Net Score 6 9 6 6 7 6 6 11 8 9 6 8 6 10 5 5 6 8
Kendrick, Brad +6 4 +4 4 +5 +5 3 7 7 4 5 +8 2 5 2 +4 +3 4 82 7 75
Crothers, Scott +5 7 +5 3 4 +5 3 6 4 5 4 +5 3 6 3 +5 4 4 81 5 76
Miller, Maury +4 6 +5 4 5 +5 4 3 5 5 6 +4 7 3 8 +3 5 5 87 5 82
Spigarelli, Rick +4 5 +5 5 +5 +4 3 6 5 4 4 +6 4 6 4 +5 +3 5 83 7 76

Team Net Score 8 11 7 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 8 7 6 8 5 5 4 8
Relic, John +5 +6 +5 3 +5 +7 4 7 5 4 +5 +6 4 +5 4 +4 +4 4 87 10 77
Thomas, Bill +5 +6 +5 4 +6 +5 3 5 5 6 +5 +8 4 +6 4 +4 +3 3 87 10 77
Shofner, Walt +5 +5 +4 4 +6 +4 +3 7 4 4 +4 +4 +4 +6 4 +5 +3 4 80 12 68
Ryther, Mike +6 +7 +3 7 +6 +4 +4 7 +4 6 +5 +5 +3 +7 +3 +4 +6 4 91 14 77

Team Net Score 8 9 5 10 9 7 5 12 7 8 7 7 5 9 6 7 7 7
Hayes, Nick +5 +5 +6 4 +4 +4 3 5 4 5 +4 +5 2 7 4 +4 +3 3 77 9 68
Cirinna, Evan 4 5 3 4 7 +5 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 +6 3 4 81 2 79
Manfre, Alec +3 4 +5 4 5 +6 4 6 5 4 4 +4 3 6 4 +4 3 4 78 5 73
Kaplan, Daniel +4 +6 +5 6 +6 +5 +3 6 5 4 +6 +6 +3 +8 4 +6 +5 4 92 12 80

Team Net Score 6 9 7 10 8 7 6 10 8 9 8 7 4 12 8 6 6 7
Guzaldo, Anthony +5 +5 +5 3 +6 +7 +5 6 +5 3 +5 +7 +5 +6 +5 +7 +5 4 94 14 80
Sorrenson, Stu +6 +6 +5 3 +5 +4 3 7 6 5 +6 +6 4 +6 4 +4 +3 5 88 10 78
Morales, Juan +5 +6 +5 4 +5 +4 4 5 6 5 +4 +6 4 6 3 +5 +3 5 85 9 76
Bala, Bill +5 +6 +4 4 +3 +4 3 4 4 4 +6 +8 4 6 5 +6 +4 4 84 9 75

Team Net Score 8 9 7 7 7 6 7 9 8 7 8 10 8 10 7 7 5 8
Nunez, Eddie +5 6 +5 2 5 +4 3 5 4 5 5 +5 2 6 3 +4 5 5 79 5 74
Ray, John +5 5 +5 3 6 +7 3 6 3 5 5 +6 3 6 6 +4 3 3 84 5 79
Mischnick, Kevin +5 4 +4 3 5 +5 4 5 4 4 4 +5 3 7 4 +5 5 6 82 5 77
Givens, Carl +4 +7 ++6 +4 +5 ++5 +4 +6 +4 +5 +6 ++6 +3 +7 +5 ++9 +4 +4 94 22 72

Team Net Score 7 9 7 5 9 9 7 10 6 9 9 8 4 12 9 7 6 6

Leonard, Steven +5 +6 +5 3 +6 +4 +4 7 +5 5 +5 +6 +2 +6 4 +6 +3 5 87 13 74
Ward, Nick +5 +6 +5 4 +5 +4 4 5 5 5 +5 +5 4 5 3 +5 +5 5 85 9 76
Ajayi, Adegbola +5 5 +5 6 +5 +4 3 5 4 6 +4 +5 3 4 3 +5 +4 4 80 8 72
Holland, Anthony ++6 ++5 ++8 +3 ++7 ++4 +6 +6 +5 +8 ++8 ++8 +5 +6 +3 ++7 ++4 +8 107 27 80

Team Net Score 8 8 8 5 9 5 6 10 8 10 7 8 5 9 5 8 4 9
Stevens, Gary +3 +7 +7 +6 +7 +6 +6 +5 +5 +5 +8 +5 +6 +7 +3 +6 +3 +5 100 18 82
Berg, Zachary +5 +4 +4 3 +4 +8 +3 6 +7 6 +5 +8 +1 +6 +4 +4 +5 6 89 14 75
Lippard, Eli +5 +6 +5 3 +5 +5 +4 6 +7 9 +6 +7 +5 +9 5 +4 +3 5 99 13 86
Lauron, Darren +5 +5 +8 +4 +5 ++7 +4 +6 +5 +8 +8 +7 +3 +8 +5 +7 +3 +5 103 19 84

Team Net Score 6 7 7 6 9 11 5 9 8 10 9 10 3 10 5 6 4 8
Valdez, Al +4 +5 +4 3 +4 +4 +4 6 +6 5 +5 +5 +7 +7 +4 +6 +4 3 86 14 72
Yoo, Kevin ++6 ++9 ++8 +7 ++4 ++6 ++4 +6 +6 +6 ++7 ++7 ++4 ++7 +2 ++6 ++6 +6 107 30 77
Toombs, Chris +4 +6 +7 4 +5 +5 3 6 3 6 +4 +5 3 +7 4 +6 +3 3 84 10 74
Cervantes, John +5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 +6 +6 +5 +5 +5 +7 +3 +7 +4 +6 +8 7 98 17 81

Team Net Score 6 11 9 6 5 7 5 10 7 9 8 8 5 11 4 9 11 6
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Schwab, Mickey +7 +8 +6 +4 +7 +7 +3 +6 +6 +6 +8 +7 +3 +6 +3 +7 +4 7 105 17 88
Pearlman, Tyler +4 5 +6 4 +5 +5 3 5 4 5 +5 +5 4 5 4 +5 +4 4 82 8 74
Sweeney, Tim +5 8 +4 5 +5 +4 4 7 4 5 4 +6 4 6 4 +4 +4 4 87 7 80
Johnson, Doug +5 +5 +5 +4 +7 +4 +4 +8 +6 +5 +5 +7 +3 +6 +4 +5 +4 +5 92 18 74

Team Net Score 9 9 7 6 10 7 6 12 8 9 8 9 4 10 6 7 6 8
Moses, Bronson +6 +9 +5 +3 +7 +5 +6 +8 +6 +6 +6 +9 +3 +7 +5 +7 +4 6 108 17 91
Hearn, Sean +5 +7 +5 +3 +8 +6 +6 +6 +5 +5 +7 +8 +4 +6 +3 +7 +4 5 100 17 83
Conroy, Robert +5 3 +4 3 +6 +6 4 5 4 5 +4 +6 3 6 3 +4 +4 5 80 8 72
Banning, Luke +4 +5 +8 +5 +5 +4 +3 6 +5 +5 +5 +6 +3 +6 +3 +7 +6 6 92 16 76

Team Net Score 8 9 7 7 10 8 6 11 8 9 9 10 4 11 4 9 8 10
Wescott, Cody +5 +8 +5 3 +4 +4 3 6 5 6 +5 +8 3 7 4 +6 +4 4 90 9 81
Minevitz, Ned +4 +5 +6 +4 +5 +4 +4 5 +6 6 +6 +7 +4 +9 +3 +4 +4 5 91 15 76
Podres, Scott +7 +6 +7 3 +7 +6 +3 6 +6 5 +6 +7 +3 +7 +4 +5 +4 5 97 14 83
Huch, Paul +4 +9 +6 +4 +6 +6 +4 7 +7 6 +4 +7 +4 +8 +3 +5 +7 9 106 15 91

Team Net Score 7 9 10 6 7 6 5 12 10 11 8 12 5 13 4 7 9 9

# 7  
# 17 

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ajayi, Adegbola 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4
 Bala, Bill 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 8 4 6 5 6 4 4
 Cirinna, Evan 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 4
 Conroy, Robert 5 3 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 5
 Crothers, Scott 5 7 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4
 Hayes, Nick 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 2 7 4 4 3 3
 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 7 7 4 5 8 2 5 2 4 3 4
 Manfre, Alec 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4
 Miller, Maury 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 7 3 8 3 5 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 6
 Morales, Juan 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 5
 Nunez, Eddie 5 6 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 3 4 5 5
 Pearlman, Tyler 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4
 Ray, John 5 5 5 3 6 7 3 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 3 3
 Relic, John 5 6 5 3 5 7 4 7 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 4
 Sorrenson, Stu 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 7 6 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 3 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 5
 Strickland, Trip 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 6 3 5 3 3
 Strong, Robert 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 7 4 7 3 5 5 7
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 5
 Sweeney, Tim 5 8 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4
 Thomas, Bill 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 8 4 6 4 4 3 3
 Toombs, Chris 4 6 7 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 6 3 3
 Ward, Nick 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5
 Wescott, Cody 5 8 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 6 5 8 3 7 4 6 4 4

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Banning, Luke 4 5 8 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 3 7 6 6
 Berg, Zachary 5 4 4 3 4 8 3 6 7 6 5 8 1 6 4 4 5 6 $19.00

$27.00

$54.50

$13.50

$20.50

$54.50

$13.50

$13.50

Zachary Berg  "Ace"
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 Cervantes, John 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 7 3 7 4 6 8 7
 Givens, Carl 4 7 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 3 7 5 9 4 4
 Groover, Jordan 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 4
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 6 5 3 5 7 5 6 5 7 5 4
 Hearn, Sean 5 7 5 3 8 6 6 6 5 5 7 8 4 6 3 7 4 5
 Holland, Anthony 6 5 8 3 7 4 6 6 5 8 8 8 5 6 3 7 4 8
 Huch, Paul 4 9 6 4 6 6 4 7 7 6 4 7 4 8 3 5 7 9
 Johnson, Doug 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 8 6 5 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5
 Kaplan, Daniel 4 6 5 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 6 3 8 4 6 5 4
 Lauron, Darren 5 5 8 4 5 7 4 6 5 8 8 7 3 8 5 7 3 5
 Leonard, Steven 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 7 5 5 5 6 2 6 4 6 3 5
 Lippard, Eli 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 7 9 6 7 5 9 5 4 3 5
 Minevitz, Ned 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 7 4 9 3 4 4 5
 Moses, Bronson 6 9 5 3 7 5 6 8 6 6 6 9 3 7 5 7 4 6
 Podres, Scott 7 6 7 3 7 6 3 6 6 5 6 7 3 7 4 5 4 5
 Ryther, Mike 6 7 3 7 6 4 4 7 4 6 5 5 3 7 3 4 6 4
 Schwab, Mickey 7 8 6 4 7 7 3 6 6 6 8 7 3 6 3 7 4 7
 Shofner, Walt 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 4
 Stevens, Gary 3 7 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 8 5 6 7 3 6 3 5
 Valdez, Al 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 7 7 4 6 4 3
 Yoo, Kevin 6 9 8 7 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 7 4 7 2 6 6 6 $96.50

$19.00

$19.00

$96.50

$134.50

$19.00


